
PR3: Birstall
Route & Timetables



Birstall
Loughborough Road LE4 4NP

Previously known as the 303, the route
from Birstall will now be PR3.

Monday - Saturday
FIRST: 7am  |  LAST: 6:45pm

303 PR3

Route Stops
Birstall P&R Site

Redhill Circle

Savoy Street

St Nicholas Circle (FC)

Beechfield Avenue

Greengate Lane

Space Centre (Byford Road)

Causeway Lane

Redhill Circle

St Peters Lane

Space Centre (Byford Road)

Birstall P&R Site
every

mins15



New Timetable PR3: Birstall
Birstall Park and Ride 07:00 07:15 07:30 07:45 08:00 08:15 08:30

Greengate Lane 07:02 07:17 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32

Redhill Circle 07:05 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35

Space Centre (Byford Road) 07:09 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39

Savoy Street 07:18 07:33 07:48 08:03 08:18 08:33 08:48

St Peters Lane 07:19 07:34 07:49 08:04 08:19 08:34 08:49

Causeway Lane 07:20 07:35 07:50 08:05 08:20 08:35 08:50

St Nicholas Circle (FC) 07:24 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54

Space Centre (Byford Road) 07:32 07:47 08:02 08:17 08:32 08:47 09:02

Redhill Circle 07:37 07:52 08:07 08:22 08:37 08:52 09:07

Beechfield Avenue 07:39 07:54 08:09 08:24 08:39 08:54 09:09

Birstall Park and Ride 07:43 07:58 08:13 08:28 08:43 08:58 09:13

Buses
depart

every 15
minutes
thereafter

until
6.45pm



New Route Map

PR3: Birstall


